
T.R.U. Ball Axcel Hall
(Hall 2), Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire

6-7 Dec 2024

National Indoor Championships 2024

Barebow 50+ Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 534 ATHANASIOU Martin 299 6  (26,28,27)

8/ 474 CUNNINGHAM Phil AGBGLAM 0  (22,15,21)

5/ 477 MITCHELL Steve 1363 6  (27,26,25)

4/ 480 BOLTON Terry 2296 0  (21,23,19)

3/ 493 BARNETT Mike 214 3  (27,21,26,28,23)

6/ 475 D'AOUT Kristiaan 940 7  (28,22,23,28,28)

7/ 475 SPENCER Paul 873 2  (23,26,24,23)

2/ 505 BRIDGES James 1233 6  (23,26,27,28)

ATHANASIOU M (299)

6  (24,25,25,27,22-T. 9)

MITCHELL S (1363)

5  (22,25,27,23,24-T. 3)

D'AOUT K (940)

0  (21,21,23)

BRIDGES J (1233)

6  (27,24,26)

ATHANASIOU M (299)

6  (25,23,28,29,23-T. 9+)

BRIDGES J (1233)

5  (29,23,25,28,26-T. 9)

MITCHELL S (1363)

4  (22,24,23,25,22)

D'AOUT K (940)

6  (23,22,25,20,26)

GOLD

ATHANASIOU M (299)

SILVER

BRIDGES J (1233)

BRONZE

D'AOUT K (940)

Final Rank
1 ATHANASIOU Martin 299
2 BRIDGES James 1233
3 D'AOUT Kristiaan 940
4 MITCHELL Steve 1363
5 BARNETT Mike 214 3 (125)
6 SPENCER Paul 873 2 (96)
7 BOLTON Terry 2296 0 (63)
8 CUNNINGHAM Phil AGBGLAM 0 (58)
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T.R.U. Ball Axcel Hall
(Hall 2), Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire

6-7 Dec 2024

National Indoor Championships 2024

Barebow 50+ Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 534 ATHANASIOU Martin 299 6  (24,24,24)

16/ 418 RYAN Lawrence 2663 0  (20,19,23)

9/ 473 HAYES Richard 97  DNS

8/ 474 CUNNINGHAM Phil AGBGLAM

5/ 477 MITCHELL Steve 1363 6  (19,19,25,25,21-T. 9+)

12/ 457 WOOLCOTT Tim 602 5  (23,18,25,23,23-T. 9)

13/ 448 PIGOTT Keith 1210 0  (21,14,21)

4/ 480 BOLTON Terry 2296 6  (27,26,26)

3/ 493 BARNETT Mike 214 6  (23,27,21,23)

14/ 441 MOORE Christopher 2738 2  (20,15,23,19)

11/ 469 WHEELER Paul 1297 2  (23,25,25,23)

6/ 475 D'AOUT Kristiaan 940 6  (21,26,26,24)

7/ 475 SPENCER Paul 873 6  (25,25,26)

10/ 471 STRACHAN-STEPHENS Adam 539 0  (22,22,23)

15/ 423 HEVER Gerry 253 2  (21,18,16,18)

2/ 505 BRIDGES James 1233 6  (26,22,15,23)

ATHANASIOU M (299)

6  (26,28,27)

CUNNINGHAM P (AGBGLAM)

0  (22,15,21)

MITCHELL S (1363)

6  (27,26,25)

BOLTON T (2296)

0  (21,23,19)

BARNETT M (214)

3  (27,21,26,28,23)

D'AOUT K (940)

7  (28,22,23,28,28)

SPENCER P (873)

2  (23,26,24,23)

BRIDGES J (1233)

6  (23,26,27,28)
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